Borough of Quakertown
2024 Fee Schedule

General Fund - 01

Parks and Recreation

Memorial Park Pavilion - Per Day
In Town
Monday-Thursday
Friday-Sunday
Out of Town
Monday-Thursday
Friday-Sunday

Electric

K.I.D.S. Camp
Resident — Per Child - Per Week
Non-Resident — Per Child - Per Week
Extended Camp
Before Camp - 7:30am-9am - Per Week

After Camp - 3:30pm-5pm - Per Week

Sponsorship Engraving
Replacement of Sponsorship Plaque

Skating Shelter Rental
Per Day or Any Part of One Day
Table Rental - Each
Chair Rental - Each

Clean Fee - Refundable

A P A P

85.00
110.00

110.00
135.00
10.00

90.00
140.00

35.00
35.00

100.00

250.00
5.00
1.25

100.00

Adopted 1/2/24



