## Borough of Quakertown 2024 Fee Schedule

General Fund - 01	Parks and Recreation

Memorial Park Pavilion - Per Day	
In Town	
Monday-Thursday	\$ 85.00
Friday-Sunday	\$ 110.00
Out of Town	
Monday-Thursday	\$ 110.00
Friday-Sunday	\$ 135.00
Electric	\$ 10.00
K.I.D.S. Camp	
Resident – Per Child - Per Week	\$ 90.00
Non-Resident – Per Child - Per Week	\$ 140.00
Extended Camp	
Before Camp - 7:30am-9am - Per Week	\$ 35.00
After Camp - 3:30pm-5pm - Per Week	\$ 35.00
Sponsorship Engraving	
Replacement of Sponsorship Plaque	\$ 100.00
Skating Shelter Rental	
Per Day or Any Part of One Day	\$ 250.00
Table Rental - Each	\$ 5.00
Chair Rental - Each	\$ 1.25
Clean Fee - Refundable	\$ 100.00